NORTHLAND POWER INC.

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

ISIN: CA6665111002

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 18:50:32

Price
17.95 USD

Difference

o

0.32% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA6665111002

NPI

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Utilities

Stock

4,220 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.89 USD
17.95 USD
17.81 USD
17.8928 USD
17.857733 USD
4,136
73,956.56

18

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6665111002&ID_NOTATION=9492062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b7f5d554c506ce925f444b144011f9863e368cbd4b90b51c5ede13ee63b6777&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdb9b43eddd5b51c5&time=1721305410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aeac2a97055ebdec8de3b7c3173566e902b5f0d93942591a0c37fc26c0f08df&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0f3f6785e1dec09e&time=1721305410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82ed3c9381b6cacd4a00bd7e775f448934be67098db91b16268a98647949065a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18164b80b92221932&time=1721305410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bcb978831c2c1e5d372025a0e15d1a4a9564b52f7553abeab33b2354d256a18&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddc1dfe4fbcbc483b&time=1721305410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51adaab839bb06f0b67dedd1fee1c981069ac71fd722e380c980a2cdd9ecac4d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ca030ef4b7fe6db7&time=1721305410&tool=RSC

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

Details

2024/07/16 18:50:32

Price
17.95 USD

Difference (] 0.32% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CA6665111002
Symbol NPI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,220 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.89 USD
High 17.95 USD
Low 17.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.8928 USD
VWAP 17.857733 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,136
Trading volume 73,956.56
Number of trades 18
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -251% -12.14% -47.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 -2.48 -16.34
Beta 0.73 1.14 0.66
Volatility 28.70  33.48 29.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORTHLAND POWER INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:09
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:16
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14

16.265 EUR

24.53 CAD

16.295 EUR

16.575 EUR

15.955 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

13.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.87 USD (40,967
17.51 USD (98,488
16.76 USD (85,081
17.12 USD (77,123
18.98 USD (2024/01/24
14.86 USD (2024/03/25
20.77 USD (2023/07/19
13.98 USD (2023/10/31

Number of
trades

1

2,493

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9492062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282952744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65547186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98969155

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:50 17.95USD 0.07
16

2024/07/ 08:10 16.275 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 14:00 16.355 EUR 0.00
17

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42161219

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

NORTHLAND
POWER

Contact Details
NORTHLAND POWER INC.

17th Floor, St. Clair Avenue West 30 M4V
3A1 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416.962.6262
Fax: +1 416.962.6266
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mike Crawley Chairman of Managing
Board

David Povall Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Shadbolt Committee

Morten Melin Member of Executive
Committee

Pauline Member of Executive

Alimchandani Committee

Rachel
Stephenson

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Wendy Franks

Board of directors

John Brace

Ellen Smith

Gunter Eckhard

Rimmler

Helen M. Hicks

lan Pearce

Keith Halbert

Kevin Glass

Linda Bertoldi

Lisa Colnett

Russell Goodman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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